
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

293
266

50
233

4
145
116
123

19
66
6

24
125
296

23
112
131

8
40
37

299
111
22

Name

Sándor Jakab
Petr Fulín
Marek Chromý
Daniel Paprskář
Michal Pospíchal
Mario Šebán
István Sipos
Fodor Arpad
Adam Doležal
David Klar
Jan Ošmera
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Joost Vandendrische
Zoltán Fekete
Michaela Pešková
Lajos Locskai
Timea Glossová
Lukas Bock
David Rychtar
David  Bereš
Geza Fodor
Olivér Beke
Jakub Žurek

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

10

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

Total Tm

10:26.127

10:26.236

10:29.008

10:29.242

10:29.707

10:34.076

10:34.272

10:34.945

10:37.494

10:37.822

10:38.639

10:40.919

10:41.073

10:41.269

10:44.651

10:45.009

10:51.175

10:56.562

10:57.690

11:00.264

11:06.392

11:07.011

8:36.273

Diff

0.109

2.881

3.115

3.580

7.949

8.145

8.818

11.367

11.695

12.512

14.792

14.946

15.142

18.524

18.882

25.048

30.435

31.563

34.137

40.265

1 Lap

4 Laps

Best Tm

43.914

43.751

44.022

43.774

43.938

44.246

44.347

44.271

44.510

44.404

44.127

44.146

44.469

44.254

44.735

44.332

44.870

44.964

44.812

44.689

45.096

45.010

45.478

In Lap

9

11

12

8

9

6

6

6

11

8

14

9

9

13

12

5

7

6

8

3

12

9

6

2nd Best

43.967

43.769

44.054

43.836

44.058

44.333

44.375

44.506

44.594

44.411

44.147

44.160

44.593

44.418

44.775

44.348

45.021

45.067

44.852

44.767

45.126

45.121

46.010

2nd Lap

8

7

10

7

8

8

10

8

9

12

13

10

12

10

13

11

10

9

4

4

13

12

3

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.109

Avg. Speed

93,374

Best Lap Tm

43.751

Best Speed

95,449

Best Lap by

266 - Petr Fulín
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR,MP

ROTAX MAX

3.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:20:50

Bruck 1,160 Km

6. 5. 2012 16:00


